
Copper Coast - Organization Count by Primary Category (FY 2019-2020)
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Copper Coast - Sessions by Organization (FY 2019-2020)

0 50 100 150 200 250 300
Sessions

Department for Child Protection - Kadin…
Kadina Community Library

ADRA Op Shop - Kadina
Wallaroo Hospital & Health Services

Wallaroo Post Office
Kadina Catholic Church

Meals on Wheels SA - Kadina
Northern Yorke Peninsula Homes Inc.

Moonta Community Shed
Moonta Football Club Inc.

Meals on Wheels SA - Wallaroo
Moonta Bingo & Recreation Club

Wallaroo Sailing Club
Disability SA - Kadina

Kadina Hockey Club Inc.
Moonta Senior Citizens Club

St Francis of Assissi Catholic Church
The Benevolent Society - Kadina

Riding for the Disabled Association SA -…
Church of St Mary the Virgin Wallaroo

The Salvation Army - Copper Coast
Meals on Wheels SA - Moonta
Engage Church Copper Coast

Northern & Central Yorke Peninsula Co…
Girl Guides SA - Kadina

Moonta Dirt Bike Club
Northern Yorke Peninsula Tennis Assoc…

Northern Yorke Peninsula Pony Club
Sing Australia - Kadina

Kadina Post Shop
Yorke Peninsula Vets

278
163

134
115

90
87
86

78
68

64
62
61

56
55
54
53
53
51
49

46
45
44
42

38
37
37
36
35
35
34
33

Organizations - % of Total Sessions

8.91%

5.22%

4.29%

3.68%
2.88%
2.79%
2.76%

2.5%
2.18%

1.99%
1.79%

1.7%1.63%
1.41%

1.19%
1.12%

1.06%
0.93%
0.9%
0.8%

0.74%
0.67%
0.61%

0.54%
0.48%

0.35%
0.19%

Department for Child …

Kadina Community Li…

ADRA Op Shop - Kadi…

Wallaroo Hospital & H…

Wallaroo Post Office

Kadina Catholic Church

Meals on Wheels SA -…

Northern Yorke Penin…

Moonta Community S…

Moonta Football Club …

Meals on Wheels SA -…

Moonta Bingo & Recr…

Wallaroo Sailing Club

Disability SA - Kadina

Kadina Hockey Club I…

Moonta Senior Citizen…



Primary Category
 Accommodation
 Animals, Birds
 Communication & Information Services
 Community Organisation & Development
 Education
 Employment
 Environment & Heritage
 Government
 Health & Disability
 Material & Practical Needs
 Personal & Family Support
 Public Safety
 Recreation
 Religions & Philosophies
 Service Moved or Closed































Organization Sessions

620 Squadron Australian Air Force Cadets 11
89.3 Gulf FM 19
ADRA Op Shop - Kadina 134
Australian Red Cross - Op Shop Moonta 10
Christ Church - Kadina 23
Church of St Mary the Virgin Wallaroo 46
Community Kids Kadina 18
Copper Coast Angling Club 9
Copper Coast Baptist Church 18
Copper Coast Council 5
Copper Coast Lifestyle Village 3
Copper Coast Sport & Leisure Centre Inc. 19
Copper Coast Woodworkers Inc. 10
Copper Triangle Writers Group 26
Cornish Association of SA - Yorke Peninsula Branch 19
Cornwall Hotel Social Club 7
Country Home Services Inc. - Kadina 17
Cross Roads Uniting Church 7
Department for Child Protection - Kadina (Branch of Port Pirie office) 278
Disability Choices - Kadina 15
Disability SA - Kadina 55
Duke of Edinburgh Masonic Lodge 19
Embroiderer's Guild Copper Triangle Branch 1
Engage Church Copper Coast 42
Total 3121


